January 2022
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	

         
	1 New Year’s Day
8:00am-10:00am Gold/Jr



No evening practice
	2
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	3

	4


	5
	6 JCAY Pentathlon


	7

	8 HS Meet
Adjusted Practice
5:00-5:45 B1 & 2
5:00-6:30 Silver
5:00-6:30 Gold
5:00-6:30 JR
Tom and Becky reg Deadline
	9  

       
	10
      
      

	11
	12 Snowball Invite
         



Home Meet registration deadline
	13 Snowball Invite
Happy Birthday Keira!
[image: Image result for birthday clip art free]

	14 Snowball Invite

	15 

	16

	17

	18

	19
	20


	21 Home Meet
Warm-ups 10:30-11:00 
Meet starts at 12:15

       
	22
     
	23

	24 HS Meet
Adjusted Practice
5:00-5:45 B1 & 2
5:00-6:30 Silver
5:00-6:30 Gold
5:00-6:30 JR
	25 

	26
Happy Birthday Caroline!
   [image: Image result for birthday clip art free]
	27
     
      


	28
	29

	30


	31
	

	
	


Bronze 1: M T W TH 5:00-5:45; F – No practice; (Arrive with suit on and be ready 5 minutes prior to start for stretching on deck); Bronze 2: M W 5:30-6:30; T TH F 5:15-6:15; Silver: M W 5:00-6; T TH 5:45-6:45; F 5:15-6:15; Dryland T TH 5-5:30; Gold: M W 3:30-5:00; T TH F 3:30-5; Dryland T, TH 5:15-5:45; Junior: M W 3:30-5; T TH F 3:30-5:15; Dryland T TH 3:45-4:30 
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